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ABOUT “B.I.B.”
The idea for Board In
Birmingham was born
from Corinne Sweet’s
love of people, parties

& cheese. Want to
know more? Just ask!

Est. 2022

SHOP WITH US
We pride ourselves in offering hard-to-find

gourmet food, gifts, wine & beer.

VISIT US

Tue-Fri 10:30am-6pm
Saturdays 9am-6pm

A L A B A M A ’ S  
F I R S T  

C H A R C U T E R I E  
R E S T A U R A N T !

A L A B A M A ’ S  
F I R S T  

C H A R C U T E R I E  
R E S T A U R A N T !

5426 Hwy 280, Suite 6
Hoover, AL 35242

(next to GreyBar & Chuck’s Fish)EVENTS
Our restaurant is available for both private & semi-

private events. In addition, we have our own calendar of
events. Stay informed by subscribing to our newsletter

or by going to our online calendar:
BoardBham.com/calendar

Private
Complete access to the restaurant during our non-

operational hours. 
$200/2hrs then $75/hr thereafter

Food & beverage costs are additional.

Semi-Private
Use of the “Back Half” - this includes the lounge, bar &

tables. Room dividers are placed for semi-privacy.
$100/2hrs then $50/hr thereafter

Food & beverage costs are additional.

Additional tables, chairs & decor are available for rent.

“CHAR-HOW-TO-DO-TERIE”
Want to learn how to make a charcuterie board at

home? Or at least, how to pronounce it? We offer public
& private classes both in-store & off-site. We are happy

to travel up to 50 miles.
$65/student 

GREAT

TEAM-B
UILDER!

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
Please be advised that food and drink prepared

by Board In Birmingham may contain or come into
contact with the following ingredients: milk, eggs,
wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish

& gluten. While we will make our best efforts to
accommodate specific dietary requests, we

cannot guarantee it. We appreciate your
understanding. Please see management if you

need to discuss further.

SCAN
FOR

MORE



SANDWICHES
Yes, we have Tea Sandwiches, but we call them
“C” Sandwiches instead.
Minimum order requirement of $25 and advance
notice of 6 hours. Arranged on a disposable tray.
All of the following are either $2.50ea for
Triangular Halves or $1.30ea for Quartered. 

CUCUMBER GOURNAY
SMOKED GOUDA PIMENTO
BELL PEPPER & HUMMUS
CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD
CAPRESE ON FLATBREAD
BRIE, BERRY & MARMALADE
MASCARPONE & JALA-PINEAPPLE
CRAN-APPLE, TURKEY & SWISS

TABLES

BOARDS
C A T E R I N GC A T E R I N G

All of our boards are customizable but traditionally
come with a variety of artisanal cheeses, cured meats,
fresh produce, pickled veggies, nuts, olives, sweets &
jam/mustard/honey. Refrigerating overnight? Be sure
to tell us so we can pack it accordingly.

Feeding a large crowd? Order multiple boards or
really “wow” them with a grazing table. Prices include
waterproof butcher paper for tabletop, all
platters/boards, serving utensils, risers, cheesecloth,
floral/greenery & miscellaneous decor. The following
are not included but available with additional fees: fly
fans, plates, napkins, cocktail forks, bussing service*,
tablecloth(s) & table(s).

ACROSS COUNTY LINES
THE STATE
THE COUNTRY*
THE CONTINENT*
THE WORLD*
THE SOLAR SYSTEM*
THE GALAXY*

$ 700
$ 1,000
$ 1,800
$ 2,700
$ 3,800
$ 5,200
$ 7,500

22-30
31-50
51-80
81-120
121-170
171-230
231-300

FEEDS

* = Bussing service is included at no additional cost. 

TO-GOTERIES

SPECIALTY

A term coined by us for our charcuterie boards
created to-go! Readily available in our store for
pickup or order in large quantities for business
meetings, client gifts, etc. These are packaged to
refrigerate for up to 4 nights.

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

1
1-2
2-3

FEEDS
$ 15
$ 30
$ 45

# of Cheeses
& Meats

2 & 1
3 & 2
3 & 3

THE ROOM
THE HOUSE
THE STREET
THE NEIGHBORHOOD
THE CITY
THE COUNTY

2
3-5
6-9
10-15
16-21
22-30

FEEDS
$ 45
$ 75
$ 145
$ 215
$ 295
$ 395

# of Cheeses
& Meats

4 & 3
4 & 3
4 & 3
5 & 4
5 & 4
5 & 4

5 & 4
6 & 5
6 & 5
7 & 6
7 & 6
8 & 7
8 & 7

# of 
Cheeses 
& Meats

Food is arranged on either customer supplied board, or for
additional fees, on rented or disposable trays.

SWEET HOME ALABAMA
Lots of desserts! Lots!
Char-KIDDIE BOARD
Perfect for picky eaters (kids OR adults!)
THAT’S SO BRUNCH
Breakfast favorites (available anytime
with no judgement)
EVERYTHING’S BETTER WITH BUTTER
Amish salted butter with toppings & carbs
CARVED OUT OF CREAM CHEESE
This won 1st place at a 4-H competition
BUBBLY BOARD
Everything you need for mimosas
(Alcohol available for an additional fee)
BOARDY MARY BOARD
All the deliciousness that accompanies
our famous “Boardy Mary”
(Alcohol available for an additional fee)
SNACKUTERIE CUPS  (order min. of 10)
Just enough to leave them wanting more

All of our boards are special, but these...well, order one
and you’ll see why they deserved their own section.

$ 115

$ 135

$ 175

$ 135

$ 145

$ 135

$ 145

$ 10 

SKEWERS

ARTICHOKE ANTIPASTO
PEPPERONI CAPRESE
PICKLED VEGGIE DELIGHT
CLASSIC HAM & CHEESE
MEDITERRANEAN 
THE PERFECT DATE
SWEET-N-SOUR

Minimum order requirement of $25 and advance
notice of 24 hours. Arranged on a disposable tray.
All of the following are either $2.25 each

Full catering catalog available upon
request, and we are always happy to

discuss creating something not
currently on any of our menus. 

BOARDin
BirminghamBirmingham


