SHOP WITH US

We pride ourselves in offering hard-to-find gourmet food, gifts, wine & beer.

EVENTS

Our restaurant is available for both private & semiprivate events. In addition, we have our own calendar of events. Stay informed by subscribing to our newsletter or by going to our online calendar: BoardBham.com/calendar

Private

Complete access to the restaurant during our nonoperational hours.

\$200/2hrs then \$75/hr thereafter Food & beverage costs are additional.

Semi-Private

Use of the "Back Half" - this includes the lounge, bar & tables. Room dividers are placed for semi-privacy.
\$100/2hrs then \$50/hr thereafter
Food & beverage costs are additional.

Additional tables, chairs & decor are available for rent.

"CHAR-HOW-TO-DO-TERIE"

Want to learn how to make a charcuterie board at home? Or at least, how to pronounce it? We offer public & private classes both in-store & off-site. We are happy to travel up to 50 miles.

\$65/student

BOOK NOW INFO@BOARDBHAM.COM



VISIT US

5426 Hwy 280, Suite 6 Hoover, AL 35242 (next to GreyBar & Chuck's Fish)

> SCAN FOR MORE





ABOUT "B.I.B."

The idea for Board In Birmingham was born from Corinne Sweet's love of people, parties & cheese. Want to know more? Just ask!

Est. 2022

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

Please be advised that food and drink prepared by Board In Birmingham may contain or come into contact with the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish & gluten. While we will make our best efforts to accommodate specific dietary requests, we cannot guarantee it. We appreciate your understanding. Please see management if you need to discuss further.



ALABAMA'S FIRST CHARCUTERIE RESTAURANTI





Tue-Fri 10:30am-6pm Saturdays 9am-6pm

BOARD in BOARDS

All of our boards are customizable but traditionally come with a variety of artisanal cheeses, cured meats, fresh produce, pickled veggies, nuts, olives, sweets & jam/mustard/honey. Refrigerating overnight? Be sure to tell us so we can pack it accordingly.

	# of Cheeses & Meats	<u>FEEDS</u>	
THE ROOM	4 & 3	2	\$ 45
THE HOUSE	4 & 3	3-5	\$ 75
THE STREET	4 & 3	6-9	\$ 145
THE NEIGHBORHOOD	5 & 4	10-15	\$ 215
THE CITY	5 & 4	16-21	\$ 295
THE COUNTY	5 & 4	22-30	\$ 395

Food is arranged on either customer supplied board, or for additional fees, on rented or disposable trays.

TABLES

Feeding a large crowd? Order multiple boards or really "wow" them with a grazing table. Prices include waterproof butcher paper for tabletop, all platters/boards, serving utensils, risers, cheesecloth, floral/greenery & miscellaneous decor. The following are not included but available with additional fees: fly fans, plates, napkins, cocktail forks, bussing service*,

tablecloth(s) & table(s).	# of Cheeses		
	& Meats	<u>FEEDS</u>	
ACROSS COUNTY LINES	5 & 4	22-30	\$700
THE STATE	6 & 5	31-50	\$1,000
THE COUNTRY*	6 & 5	51-80	\$1,800
THE CONTINENT*	7 & 6	81-120	\$ 2,700
THE WORLD*	7 & 6	121-170	\$3,800
THE SOLAR SYSTEM*	8 & 7	171-230	\$ 5,200
THE GALAXY*	8 & 7	231-300	\$ 7,500

^{* =} Bussing service is included at no additional cost.

TO-GOTERIES

A term coined by us for our charcuterie boards created to-go! Readily available in our store for pickup or order in large quantities for business meetings, client gifts, etc. These are packaged to refrigerate for up to 4 nights.

	# of Cheeses & Meats	<u>FEEDS</u>	
SMALL	2 & 1	1	\$ 15
MEDIUM	3 & 2	1-2	\$30
LARGE	3 & 3	2-3	\$ 45

SPECIALTY

All of our boards are special, but these...well, order one and you'll see why they deserved their own section.

SWEET HOME ALABAMA	\$ 115
Lots of desserts! Lots!	
Char-KIDDIE BOARD	\$ 135
Perfect for picky eaters (kids OR adults!)	
THAT'S SO BRUNCH	\$ 175
Breakfast favorites (available anytime	
with no judgement)	
EVERYTHING'S BETTER WITH BUTTER	\$ 135
Amish salted butter with toppings & carbs	
CARVED OUT OF CREAM CHEESE	\$ 145
This won 1st place at a 4-H competition	
BUBBLY BOARD	\$ 135
Everything you need for mimosas	
(Alcohol available for an additional fee)	
BOARDY MARY BOARD	\$ 145
All the deliciousness that accompanies	
our famous "Boardy Mary"	
(Alcohol available for an additional fee)	
SNACKUTERIE CUPS (order min. of 10)	\$10
Just enough to leave them wanting more	

SANDWICHES

Yes, we have Tea Sandwiches, but we call them "C" Sandwiches instead.

Minimum order requirement of \$25 and advance notice of 6 hours. Arranged on a disposable tray. All of the following are either \$2.50ea for Triangular Halves or \$1.30ea for Quartered.

CUCUMBER GOURNAY
SMOKED GOUDA PIMENTO
BELL PEPPER & HUMMUS
CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD
CAPRESE ON FLATBREAD
BRIE, BERRY & MARMALADE
MASCARPONE & JALA-PINEAPPLE
CRAN-APPLE, TURKEY & SWISS

SKEWERS

Minimum order requirement of \$25 and advance notice of 24 hours. Arranged on a disposable tray. All of the following are either \$2.25 each

ARTICHOKE ANTIPASTO
PEPPERONI CAPRESE
PICKLED VEGGIE DELIGHT
CLASSIC HAM & CHEESE
MEDITERRANEAN
THE PERFECT DATE
SWEET-N-SOUR

Full catering catalog available upon request, and we are always happy to discuss creating something not currently on any of our menus.